

ਮਾਮਲਾ ਨੰਬਰ ੩੫੧੧ ਮਿਸਟਰ ਸ਼ਾਮਲ ਮਿਸਟਰ
(ਮਾਮਲਾ ਸੰਖਿਆ ੫੫੫)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Jarbharya - 1 DIVISION

Bakshi SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No- 3580

Measurement Book

ਸ਼ਾਮਲ - ਮਾਮਲਾ ਨੰਬਰ ੩੫੧੧

ABSTRACT OF COST

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) 2.4m ² out of reference is					
curved Benchmark follow					
Qty 1.00 m ³					
@ 4027.43/ each					Rs - 4027 = 00
(2/1) Cont'n of reference follow					
3 Burrows					
Qty 2.00 m ³					
@ 1858.080/ each					Rs - 3716 = 00
(3/1) Clearing & grubbing of road					
land - do - do					
Qty 0.20 Ha					
@ 52970.330/ Ha					Rs - 10594 = 00
(4/5) Cont'n of embankment land					
up to 100 m					
Qty 77.20 m ³					
190.360/ m ³					
@ 119.602/ m ³					Rs - 14696 = 00
(5/6) Cont'n of embankment land					
up to 10 m					
Qty 180.00 m ³					
154.280/ m ³					
@ 279					Rs - 27770 = 00
(6/20) E/W excavation for structure &					
foundation					
Qty 18.63 m ³					
@ 279.090/ m ³					Rs - 5199 = 00
					Rs - 66002 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
B.F. —————					66002 =
(7/21) Type B (1st class) bedding on compacted local sand — Qty = 2.13 m ³ vide TMB page - 9					
@ 493.78 / m ³					Rs - 1052 =
(8/22) P.V. RCC pipe in open trench - along of 4.42 m — Qty = 1.52 m ³ vide TMB page - 4					
@ 5682.67 / m ³					Rs - 9206 =
(9/23) Road work in brick quarry area in cement concrete (1:2:4) — Qty = 14.02 m ³ vide TMB page - 4					
@ 5884.03 / m ³					Rs - 82494 =
(10/24) P.V. 3 layers RCC pipe 150 (600 mm dia) — — — Qty = 7.50 m vide TMB page - 4					
@ 2608.65 / m					Rs - 19565 =
(11/25) Plastering with CM (1:1:4) 15mm on brickwork — — — Qty = 14.02 m ² vide TMB page - 5					
@ 176.980 / m ²					Rs - 2481 =
(12/4) Excavation for road work in soil with hydraulic excavator — Qty = 05.130 m ³ vide TMB page no - 6					
@ 75.970 / m ³					Rs - 3410 =
					Rs - 184210 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F					Rs. 184210=
(3/8) P/v G.S.B hr-1 material					
Qty + 58.95 m ³				vide TMB page-6	
@ 2975.22 /m ³					Rs. 175389=
(14/9) P/v W.B.M hr-3 material					
Qty + 139.82 m ³				vide TMB page-8	
@ 3710.57 /m ³					Rs. 518812=
(14/10) Construction of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement M20 grade					
Qty + 353.79 m ³				vide TMB page-11	
@ 7160.39 /m ³					Rs. 2533274=
(15/14) P/v MMHBY 8mm board					
Qty + 20 nos				vide TMB page-11	
@ 9610.30 /each					Rs. 192210=
Total					Rs. 3430906=
Add @ 12% GST (+)					Rs. 411709=
Add @ 1% Labour cess (+)					Rs. 34309=
Add Seigniorage fee (+)					Rs. 35229=
Total					Rs. 3912153=
Less 12.56% below (-)					Rs. 491366=
					Rs. 3420787=
cal					
28/4/24					28.4.24
					7.5